UNOFIC	IALGOF	OY 1785	
DAULD NEVEADO		89605560	
NAME 2531 W. DIVISION St.	TENANCY		
ADDRESS		04	.17 OF
CITY & STATE	TO	:PT-01 RECORDING +4444 TRAN 2010 12/19 +8473 # ID - #	6 05560
THE GRANTOR s Eduardo F. Condes and	Bertha Condes, his	COOK COUNTY RECORDER Wife	•
of the <u>City</u> of <u>Chicago</u> County of for and in consideration of <u>Ten and 00/100</u> and other good and valuable considerations in ha		Illinois DOLLARS	iniiniinii Tuniinii
CONVEY and WARRANT to Juan B. Benits	z and Lydia Benites	. Husband and Wife	O PAN
of the City of Chicago County of not in Tenancy in Common, but in JOINT To Estate situated in the County of Cook in the S	ENANCY, the following	ing described Real	OF ILLIN
Lot 28 and the Scuth 6 feet of Lot 29 Subdivision of the West 1/2 of the No of Section 35, Township 40 North, Ran	in Block 4 in Roberth West 1/4 of the	South West 1/4 Third Principal	STATE REALEST MOUTH DEPT
Meridian (Except Land Covered by Rail Illinois.	road Right of Way)	in Cook County,	
			6 8 1 8 E ()
Permanent Property Tax NUmber: 13-35 Common Property Address: 1812 North	-307-034 Harding, Chicago, I	llinois 60647	CHOK T
	0,		008843
89€ 055 60	77/1	· .	NEAL I
hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and Laws of the State of Illinois. TO HAVE AND To common, but in joint tenancy forever.	i by virtue of the Hon O HOLD said premis	nestead Exemption les not in tenancy	SIAIE
		AND SECTION OF THE SE	TRANSACTI
DATED this	December	1089	0 7. 50
x Educito T Condi (Seal) X.		ال (Seal) المصطحمية المصادرة ا	HIII)
1 1 1 1 Miles and an analysis (1) A.	Bertha Condes		imeriologi, i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i
(Seal)	*****************************	(Seal)	£
NOTE: PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT NAM	ME BELOW ALL SIGNA	ATURES.	55 6
Juan B. Benitez		ng, Chicago, Illino	
Name of Grantee	Address		Zip
Juan B. Benitez Name of Taxpayer	1812 North Hardi Address	ng, Chicago, Illino	is 60647 Zip

This conveyance must contain the name and address of the grantee, (Ch.115: 12.1) name and address for tax billing, (Ch.115: 9.2) and name and address of person preparing instrument. (Ch.115: 9.3)

Name of Person Preparing Deed

5642 West Cornelia, Chicago, Illinois Address

14 Pol.

t, u	he undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County, in the
State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that	Fduardo F. Condes and Bertha Condes, his wife
	are
personally known to me to be the same person_B.	whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instrument,
appeared before me this day in person and acknowledge	nowledged thatthey signed, sealed and delivered the said
instrument ustheir_ free and voluntary act, for	or the uses and purposes therein set forth, including the release and
waiver of the right of homestead.	
Given under my hand and notarial seal this	7th day of December 1989
(/mp.m.ss Seet Here)	Mona H. Kakertion
GPFIC AL STAL	Notary Public
MOYARY PUBLIC COLORS HARMOS	Commission Expires July 25, 1993
Mr. Communication Library	
4	_
Ox	7.5
* ~ ~	CITY OF CHICAGO.
	BIPLO TANKACTION TANK
* = {	18 VEN IF BEC 12'00 (5 6 2. 5 0 *
and in the second	*
	7)x
	4
en e	
s	state of Illinois
DEPART STATEMENT OF EXEMPTION U	ment of revenue NDER REAL ESTATE TRANSFE', TAX ACT
I hereby declare that this deed represents a transaction is transactional from the second section of the second se	ction exempt under provisions of Paragr 14 h , Section 4, of the
COME EMPIO I PRESENT LEX ACT.	
$\mathcal{A}^{(k)}$	Dated this day of 19
	Signature of Suyer-Seller or their Representative
	_

WARRANTY DEED

ş

8

The state of the state of